Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #:
2025.09
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2025 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
HIGH5LED

Wattage Selectable (50W, 40W, 30W)
Wattage Selectable (40W,30W,20W)
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: HFAT-22-DM-04W
04 QuickShip
CCT Adjustable
3000K,3500K,4000K
W      QuickShip
Wattage Selectable
04
CCT
QuickShipDM
110-277V AC
Dims to 10% or 1%
*Make to Order means additional cost and/or lead time on
customized fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an
MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for more information.
-
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2025.09
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2025 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Optional Functions
We can provide a factory-installed integrated
sensor system for multi-level control based
on motion and/or daylight contribution. For
more info or spec sheet,please contact sales.
OCC
Sensor - Built-in*
EME QuickShip
Emergency - External
Only external 8w or 25w LED emergency
driver with standard indicator available
and need field-installed.
EMI QuickShip
Emergency - Built-in
Built-in 8W LED emergency driver and
indicator before delivery.
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Optional 0-10V Dimming
D10
D01
110-277V AC, Dim to 1%
110-277V AC, Dims to 10% (Standard)
Tested Dimmers: Lutron® Diva-Dvtv,
Leviton® IP-710-DL.
QuickShip
QuickShip
Make to Order
47.72"
23.70"
2x4ft
 DIMENSIONS
1x2ft
11.69"
23.70"
23.70"
23.70"
3.54"
2x2ft
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE
Optics: offers unique transparent optics to enhance the fixture aesthetic. fully- uniform transparent optics provide uniform, low-glare
illumination for a clean, modern, upgraded look, creating direct and indirect light distribution.
Construction: Extruded aluminum housing.
Finish: Powder coat white finish provides uniform finish providing long term performance and superior aesthetic.
Electrical
LED Driver: Powered by Class 2 high efficiency LED driver, with a standard 0-10V dimming which continuous dims to 10% that
works with many types of controls. Tested Dimmers: Lutron Diva-Dvtv, Leviton IP-710-DL. Dim to 1% is available.
THD: <20%
Power Factor: 0.9
Input Voltage: Standard electronic drivers are cULus recognized and available for 110-277V.
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #:
2025.09
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2025 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
HIGH5LED
LED System
CRI: Minimum 80 color rendering index
CCT: Adjustable from 3000K, 3500K and 4000K with a great color consistency
LED: Life Minimum 50,000h with 87.8% of lumen maintenance in 25℃ ambient temperature, in compliance with IES LM-80 testing
measurements.
Thermal Management: Aluminum housing acting as the heat sink to maximize life.
Environment: Damp rated in operating ambient temperatures of -20℃~  40℃.
T-grids Ceiling Compatibility: It is architectural recessed lighting solution that compatible with most 15/16" and 9/16" t-grid
systems for commercial and institutional environment.
Mounting: Recessed
Approvals:
• US Patent (US D921,955 S)
• cULus listed for damp locations
• Tested to IESNA LM-79 and LM-80
• DesignLights Consortium Qualified and classified for
•  DLC Standard, refer to www.designlights.org for details
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty
 DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
 2'x2' / 3500K
0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 131.7°
UNIT:cd
C0/180,142.4
C90/270,120.9
Lumens: 4176.3 Lm
Watts: 37.54 W
LPW: 111.25 Lm/W
CCT: 3500K
Zonal Flux Diagram
C0 C45 C90 C135 C180Υ